

Based on our popular ultra-compact TLR-6, this non-laser model is designed to securely attach to the trigger guard on hand guns and features tool-less battery replacement without removal from the weapon.



Designed to securely attach to the rail and trigger guard of GLOCK[®] and Smith & Wesson[®] M&P[®] subcompact pistols.

See chart below for corresponding model numbers; see reverse for corresponding subcompact pistol models.

 White LED delivers 100 lumens; 2,000 candela; 89m beam; runs 1 hour
 Duration

 Features a 10 minute auto shut-off to conserve batteries
 2.20"

 Optimized electronics provide regulated intensity
 1.12 cm

 Parabolic reflector produces a balance of beam and peripheral illumination
 Limiter

 Removable cover makes the light easy to attach/detach
 #6926

 Operating temperature: -20° F to +120° F
 #6926

 Durable, impact-resistant polymer construction; IPX4 water-resistant

 1m impact resistance tested; Serialized for positive identification

 2.20" (5.88 cm)

 1.12 oz. (32g) - 1.16 oz. (32 grams) with batteries, depending on model

 Limited Lifetime Warranty

 Visit streamlight.com for full warranty information

 #69280 TLR-6 (GLOCK® 42/43)

 #69283 TLR-6 (GLOCK® 26/27/33)

 #69283 TLR-6 (Smith & Wesson M&P® Shield)

30 Eagleville Road, Eagleville, PA 19403 • 800-523-7488 • 610-631-0600 • Fax: 610-631-0712 • 800-220-7007 • STREAMLIGHT.COM ©2018 Streamlight, Inc. TLR-6 Non-Laser 12/18

TLR-6 MODEL #	MODEL FITS
#69280 - Designed for use with GLOCK®	GLOCK [®] 42
	GLOCK [®] 43
#69282 - Designed for use with GLOCK®	GLOCK [®] 26
	GLOCK [®] 27
	GLOCK [®] 23
#69283 - Designed for use with M&P® SHIELD®	M&P [®] SHIELD [®] 40
	M&P [®] SHIELD [®] 9

All Rights Reserved. M&P Shield^{\rm TM} and GLOCK^{\otimes} are registered trademarks of Smith & Wesson and Glock, Inc.

Streamlight has not sought endorsement of this product from Smith & Wesson® or GLOCK®.

